20/07/2019

Product
Type

Billboard

Billboard

Billboard

Billboard

Billboard

Billboard

Billboard

Billboard
Billboard
Brochure
Brochure

Brochure

Brochure

Brochure

Other

Stockboard

Stockboard

Product Name

C Photo Wrap

C Text Wrap

F Photo Wrap

F Text Wrap

J Photo Wing Wrap

J Text Wing Wrap

K Text Wing Wrap

8 x 6 Photo Light Board

6 x 4 Photo Light Board

Square Brochures CC 100 - 20 x 20cm
Square Booklets 50 (4 page) - 20 x 20cm

A4 Booklets 50 (4 Page)

P/Cards CC 200

A4 CC 100

Cancellation of job

C P Stock Wrap For Sale

A P Stock Wide Wrap For Sale

Photography  Drone Photography - 4 images

Photography Drone Photography - 1 Overlay

Photography

Internal and External Photography (Night)
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Price List

Product Size
Code

C Board - 1800mm x
1200mm (6x4)

C Board - 1800mm x
1200mm (6x4)

F Board - 2400mm x
1800mm (8x6)

F Board - 2400mm x
1800mm (8x6)

J Board 2400mm x
3600mm (8x12)

J Board 2400mm x
3600mm (8x12)

K Board 2400mm x
4800mm (8x16)

8 x 6 Board

6 x 4 Board
SgBro20x20cm
SqgBook20x20

A4 - 297mm x
210mm

P/Card (P Card) -
148mm x 104mm

A4 - 297mm x
210mm

Inv

C Board - 1800mm x
1200mm (6x4)

A Board - 1200mm x
900mm (4x3)

Inv
Inv

Inv

Product
Price
(EXCLUDING
GST)

$163.64

$163.64

$318.18

$318.18

$839.09

$839.09

$1145.45

$545.45
$363.64
$50.00

$136.36

$136.36

$50.00

$50.00

$45.45

$90.00

$60.00

$181.82
$45.45

$227.27

Product
Price
(INCLUDING
GST)

$180.00

$180.00

$350.00

$350.00

$923.00

$923.00

$1260.00

$600.00
$400.00
$55.00

$150.00

$150.00

$55.00

$55.00

$50.00

$99.00

$66.00

$200.00
$50.00

$250.00
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Product
Type

Photography

Photography

Photography

Photography

Board

Accessory

Board
Accessory

Board
Accessory

Floor Plans

Floor Plans

Floor Plans

Floor Plans

Board
Packages

Product Name

Standard 10 Pack - Internal and External
Photography up to 10 images

Standard 15 Pack - Internal and External
Photography up to 15 images

Premium 10 Pack - Internal + External
Photography up to 10 images

Internal + External Photography - Premium
15 Pack - up to 15 images

Re-location Fee

Erection Fee

Flag Holder

Floor Plan for Unit/Apartment

Floor plan for Townhouse/Terrace/3 plus
bedroom Home

Floor Plan for 4 plus bedroom Home

Floor and Site plan for
Townhouse/Terrace/3 plus bedroom Home

Oxbridge Property Group - Ultimo - Bronze
4 x 3 Pack

A P Stock Wide Wrap For Sale Board
(1200 x 900)

Agent Name Plate

Flag Holder

50 Square Brochures Colour Front &
Back

100 A6 Postcards Colour Front & Back
(Just Listed)

100 A6 Postcards Colour Front & Back
(Just Sold)

Photography Internal & External -
Standard 10 Pack - (up to 10 images)
Floor Plan (up to 4 Bedroom House)
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Price List

Product Size
Code

Inv

Inv

Inv

Inv

Inv

Inv

Inv

Inv

Inv

Inv

Inv

A

Product
Price
(EXCLUDING
GST)

$90.00

$136.36

$145.45

$181.82

$77.27

$77.27

TBA

$104.55

$147.27

$185.45

$208.18

$318.18

Product
Price
(INCLUDING
GST)

$99.00

$150.00

$160.00

$200.00

$85.00

$85.00

TBA

$115.00

$162.00

$204.00

$229.00

$350.00
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Product
Type

Board
Packages

Board
Packages

Board
Packages

Product Name

Oxbridge Property Group - Ultimo - Bronze
6 x 4 Pack

C P Stock Wrap For Sale Board (1800 x
1200)

Agent Name Plate

Flag Holder

50 Square Brochures Colour Front &
Back

100 A6 Postcards Colour Front & Back
(Just Listed)

100 A6 Postcards Colour Front & Back
(Just Sold)

Photography Internal & External -
Standard 10 Pack - (up to 10 images)
Floor Plan (up to 4 Bedroom House)

Oxbridge Property Group - Ultimo - Silver 6
x 4 Pack

C Photo OR Text Wrap Board (1800 x
1200)

Flag Holder

100 Square Brochures Colour Front &
Back

100 A6 Postcards Colour Front & Back
(Just Listed)

100 A6 Postcards Colour Front & Back
(Just Sold)

Photography Internal & External -
Premium 10 Pack - (up to 10 images)
Floor Plan (up to 4 Bedroom House)

Oxbridge Property Group - Ultimo - Silver 8
x 6 Pack

F Photo OR Text Wrap Board (2400 x
1800)

Flag Holder

100 Square Brochures Colour Front &
Back

100 A6 Postcards Colour Front & Back
(Just Listed)

100 A6 Postcards Colour Front & Back
(Just Sold)

Photography Internal & External -
Premium 10 Pack - (up to 10 images)
Floor Plan (up to 4 Bedroom House)
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Price List

Product Size
Code

C

C

F

Product Product
Price Price
(EXCLUDING (INCLUDING
GST) GST)

$345.45 $380.00
$454.55 $500.00
$545.45 $600.00
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Product
Type

Board
Packages

Board
Packages

Stockboard
Overlay

Stockboard
Overlay

Price List

Product Size
Product Name Code

Oxbridge Property Group - Ultimo - Gold 6 C
x 4 Pack

C Photo OR Text Wrap Board (1800 x
1200)

Flag Holder

50 A4 OR Square Booklets (4 Page) -
MATTE FINISH

100 A6 Postcards Colour Front & Back
(Just Listed)

100 A6 Postcards Colour Front & Back
(Just Sold)

Photography Internal & External -
Premium 10 Pack - (up to 10 images)
Floor Plan (up to 4 Bedroom House)

Oxbridge Property Group - Ultimo - Gold 8 F
x 6 Pack

F Photo OR Text Wrap Board (2400 x
1800)

Flag Holder

50 A4 OR Square Booklets (4 Page) -
MATTE FINISH

100 A6 Postcards Colour Front & Back
(Just Listed)

100 A6 Postcards Colour Front & Back
(Just Sold)

Photography Internal & External -
Premium 10 Pack - (up to 10 images)
Floor Plan (up to 4 Bedroom House)

Name Plates A Board (4 x 3 Stock Boards)  NP4x3stockboard

Name Plates C Board (6 x 4 Stock Boards)  NP6x4stockboard
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Product Product
Price Price
(EXCLUDING (INCLUDING
GST) GST)

$636.36 $700.00
$727.27 $800.00

$20.00 $22.00

TBA TBA

4/4



